Agenda
Gear School on the Road
November 12 — 13 2024

Day 1

07:30

08:00

08:15

09:15

10.15

10:30

12:00

12:45

01:35

02:15

02:30

04:30

04:40

05:30

06:00

Registration
Andrea Hiscock

Welcome
Paul Peone

Gear Basics
Brad Dierks

Hobbing
Alan Beaman

Break

Shaping
Brad Dierks

Lunch

Hob Mounting, Sharpening & Inspection
Alan Beaman

Workshop
Brad Dierks & Alan Beaman

Break

Gear Metrology — Functional & Analytical
Matt Benedict

Break

Workshop
Matt Benedict

Conclude

Top golf (Dinner & Game Play)

Gleason

academy



Agenda
Gear School on the Road
November 12-13, 2024

Day 2

08:00

09:30

10:15

10.30

11:00

11:45

12:30

01:15

02:00

02:15

03:00

03:15

Hobbing Applications
Alan Beaman

Power Skiving
Brad Dierks

Break

Chamferring & Deburring
Matt Benedict

Threaded Wheel Grinding
Matt Benedict

Lunch

Honing
Matt Benedict

Profile Grinding
Matt Benedict

Break

Workshop
Matt Benedict

Wrap Up & Group Photo

Conclusion

Gleason

academy



Agenda

Gear School on the Road

August 6 -7, 2024

Information on Gear School

Location

Embassy Suites Los Angeles International Airport South

1440 E. Imperial Avenue
El Segundo, CA 90245

Gear School on the Road Leader
Andrea Hiscock
ahiscock@gleason.com

Speakers

Brad Dierks
Gleason Cutting Tools Corporation

Alan Beaman
Gleason Cutting Tools Corporation

Matt Benedict
The Gleason Works

Paul Peone
Gleason Sales Americas

Gleason

academy

More Information
gleason.com/training



