### Agenda Gear School on the Road November 12 – 13 2024



# Day 1

•	
07:30	Registration Andrea Hiscock
08:00	Welcome Paul Peone
08:15	<b>Gear Basics</b> Brad Dierks
09:15	<b>Hobbing</b> Alan Beaman
10.15	Break
10:30	Shaping Brad Dierks
12:00	Lunch
12:45	<b>Hob Mounting, Sharpening &amp; Inspection</b> Alan Beaman
01:35	Workshop Brad Dierks & Alan Beaman
02:15	Break
02:30	<b>Gear Metrology – Functional &amp; Analytical</b> Matt Benedict
04:30	Break
04:40	Workshop Matt Benedict
05:30	Conclude
06:00	Top golf (Dinner & Game Play)

## Agenda Gear School on the Road November 12-13, 2024



# Day 2

08:00	Hobbing Applications Alan Beaman
09:30	Power Skiving Brad Dierks
10:15	Break
10.30	Chamferring & Deburring Matt Benedict
11:00	Threaded Wheel Grinding Matt Benedict
11:45	Lunch
12:30	Honing Matt Benedict
01:15	Profile Grinding Matt Benedict
02:00	Break
02:15	Workshop Matt Benedict
03:00	Wrap Up & Group Photo
03:15	Conclusion

### Agenda Gear School on the Road August 6 -7, 2024



### Information on Gear School

#### Location

Embassy Suites Los Ángeles International Airport South 1440 E. Imperial Avenue El Segundo, CA 90245

#### Gear School on the Road Leader

Andrea Hiscock ahiscock@gleason.com

#### **Speakers**

Brad Dierks
Gleason Cutting Tools Corporation

Alan Beaman Gleason Cutting Tools Corporation

Matt Benedict
The Gleason Works

Paul Peone Gleason Sales Americas



More Information gleason.com/training